NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

RETENTION / RELEASE OF WRECKAGE RELATED TO ACCIDENT NUMBER ▶

WPR20FA034

For Use In All Modal Investigations REGISTERED OWNER (name and address) **IDENTIFICATION NUMBER** N7GA Baron Von Speed LLC., Las Vegas, NV, MAKE 89193 Cirrus LOCATION DATE OF ACCIDENT MODEL North Las Vegas, NV 11/26/2019 SR-22 RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE TITLE DATE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator 11/26/2019 The National Transportation Safety Board has 🖾 has not 🗌 completed its investigation of the wreckage described above. All recovered wreckage except that listed in the evidence control form(s) is hereby released. RELEASED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE DATE Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator 9/3/2020 (This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered wreckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE: Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s). PERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TITLE DATE Michelle Brown Regional Manager 9/3/20 **ADDRESS** PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL REMARKS: Release of the wreckage. MFD data card and Avidyne autopilot data card retained.

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

RETENTION / RELEASE OF WRECKAGE RELATED TO ACCIDENT NUMBER ▶

WPR20FA034

For Use In All Modal Investigations

REGISTERED OWNER (name and address)			IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	
Paran Van Spand II C			N7GA	
Baron Von Speed LLC., See Baron, Las Vegas, NV, 89193			MAKE	
99193			Cirrus	
			700	
LOCATION	DATE OF ACCIDENT		MODEL	
North Las Vegas, NV	11/26/2019		SR-22	
				I name
RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE		Sr Avi	E DATE Aviation Accident Investigator 11/26/2019	
		NIED NIED NIED NIED NIED NIED NIED NIED		Secret Sessionates Sec.
The National Transportation Safety Board has ⊠ has not □ completed its investigation of the wreckage described above. All recovered wreckage except that listed in the evidence control form(s) is hereby released.				
None				
RELEASED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE		TITLE		DATE
		Sr. Aviation Accident Investigator		12/15/2021
(This section may be acknowledged by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the recovered				
wreckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement does not place responsibility for disposi ion of the wreckage upon that person.)				
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:				
Receipt of the above described wreckage.				
Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s).				
PERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEMENT		TITLE		DATE
Michelle Brown		Regional Manager		12/15/21
ADDRESS		PHONE NUMBER & EMAIL		12/10/21
ADDINESS.		THORE HOMBER & EMPAL		
REMARKS:				
Return of the MFD data card and Avidyne autopilot data card,				